10.

Position Other Positions Held

Victim Witness Program
Coordinator

Victim Witness Advocate

Victim Witness Advocate

Victim Witness Advocate

Victim Witness Advocate

Victim Witness Advocate

Extra Help Victim Witness Advocate
Victim Witness Advocate

Extra Help Victim Witness Advocate

Victim Witness Advocate

County
Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

District Attorney - Victim
Witness Assistance Program

District Attorney - Victim
Witness Assistance Program

District Attorney - Victim
Witness Assistance Program

District Attorney - Victim
Witness Assistance Program

District Attorney - Victim
Witness Assistance Program

District Attorney - Victim
Witness Assistance Program

District Attorney - Victim
Witness Assistance Program

District Attorney - Victim
Witness Assistance Program

District Attorney - Victim
Witness Assistance Program

District Attorney - Victim
Witness Assistance Program

Total Wages

$67,386

$50,311

$43,037

$35,712

$30,627

$23,976

$15,797

$11,195

$4,099

$2,442



