	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Victim Witness Program Coordinator		Merced County	District Attorney - Victim Witness Assistance Program	\$67,386
2.	Victim Witness Advocate		Merced County	District Attorney - Victim Witness Assistance Program	\$50,311
3.	Victim Witness Advocate		Merced County	District Attorney - Victim Witness Assistance Program	\$43,037
4.	Victim Witness Advocate		Merced County	District Attorney - Victim Witness Assistance Program	\$35,712
5.	Victim Witness Advocate		Merced County	District Attorney - Victim Witness Assistance Program	\$30,627
6.	Victim Witness Advocate		Merced County	District Attorney - Victim Witness Assistance Program	\$23,976
7.	Extra Help Victim Witness Advocate		Merced County	District Attorney - Victim Witness Assistance Program	\$15,797
8.	Victim Witness Advocate		Merced County	District Attorney - Victim Witness Assistance Program	\$11,195
9.	Extra Help Victim Witness Advocate		Merced County	District Attorney - Victim Witness Assistance Program	\$4,099
10.	Victim Witness Advocate		Merced County	District Attorney - Victim Witness Assistance Program	\$2,442